
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
RFP 

08- 0140 Cafeteria Services 

Tuesday July 8, 2008 

 

 

Vendor 

Consolidated Management Company 

Brad Mrozek 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
Fax: 630/241-6100 
TTY: 630/241-6898 
Road Conditions: 1-800-TOLL-FYI 
www.illinoistollway.com 



BID RESULTS 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com

IFB 
08-0078 HVAC System Replacement Maintenance Building 3 

Wednesday, July 16, 2008 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid 

1. Day 2 Day Mechanical $189,900.00 

2. Anchor Mechanical $242,903.00 

3. Amber Mechanical $178,970.00 

4. Commercial Refrigeration $144,830.00 

5. Larson Sheet Metal $123,338.00 

 

These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors. 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0113 Structural Beam Replacement 

Wednesday, July 23, 2008 

 

 
 

Vendor Name Bid Results 

Semford Management & Construction, Inc. $59,500.00 

Modern Builders Industrial Concrete Company $59,875.00 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax: 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors. 

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

08-0114 Replacement/Repair of Concrete Membrane @ CA 

Wednesday, July 23, 2008 

 

 

Vendor Name Total Bid Alternate# 1 Alternate# 2 

Chicago Commercial Contractors, LLC $149,293.00 $17,622.00 $28,860.00 

Semford Management & Construction Inc. $84,000.00 $7,675.00 $16,050.00 

 

 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax: 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 
 


